
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

6
36
58
19
48
1

37

Name

Tanguy VALETTE
Enzo GERACI
Maxime BETEILLE
Arnaud BEYRIA
Maxence REITZ
Victor HAGHIGHAT
Clément EL AMIR

Class
Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Best Tm

48.109
48.901
48.982
49.369
49.626
50.149
51.210

Diff

0.792
0.873
1.260
1.517
2.040
3.101

Best Spd

78,572
77,299
77,171
76,566
76,170
75,375
73,814

In Lap

9
12
11
10
5
5
5

Nat/State

KR
Zanardi
Tony
top kart

KR
Zanardi

Sponsor

Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
oui
oui
Oui

Trié par meilleur tour
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Licence pour: LCK KARTING

Rencontres ELCEKA 2018
Cadet

essais chrono 10 minutes

Qualifier Démarré à 10:27:48

ELCEKA 1,050 Km

09/09/2018 10:30


